74D
97C
28]
92]
01D
67B
25U
39L
11A
86P
69
89T
13A
67D
68C
71

championnat Départementale

Osny

01 Poussins et moins

Nom

DUCHENE Margaux
CARLIER Niels
JAHIDI Yanis

JAHIDI Killian
DASPREZ Alban
BREIL Enzo

UVA Vicente

LE PROVOT Luka
ADAM Yanis
PELEGRY Noa
MANGELLE PRAT Léo
TOMAS Clément
ANDJANGA Joris
DUFLOT Alexy
CHAPEAU Andy
MARGUERITE TAINE Raphaél

01-juin-14

Club

Eragny
Osny
Franconville
Franconville
Osny
Eragny
Franconville
Osny

Osny
Franconville
Osny
Franconville
Osny
Franconville
Eragny
Eragny

Place

L N N U1 AW
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Points

18
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35P
29D
50B
60A
88J
47L
32T
95R
31F
14T
78B
31G
89p
53R
01B
56D
15A
87
72R
23T

championnat Départementale
Osny

02 Pupilles

Nom

PLASSON Sacha

DOS SANTOS Favio
BOYE Logann
ANCELIN Ewen

JOLY Louai
LAKEHAL Quentin
TRUILLET Lucien
RIBEIRO Hugo
FEUILLU Eloane
TRIQUENEAUX Amaury
BARTHELEMY Clara
GUIRLET Pauline
POYER Baptiste
ROUSSEL Simon
BONNIN Rubens
DUCLY Gabriel
ANDJANGA Mailys
MANGELLE PRAT Tom
ROGER DIJON Bastien
THIERRY Lucas

01-juin-14

Club

Eragny
Osny
Eragny
Franconville
Franconville
Eragny
Osny

Osny

Osny
Franconville
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Franconville
Osny

Osny

Osny
Eragny

Franconville

Place

L N N U1 AW

172°5
172°5
172 6
12 6
17217
17217
172 8
172 8
MS
MS
MS
MS

Points
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66L
97D
65A
10B
51K
10F
86L
89V
87B
15
37D
86S
69C
56H
66B
58
38B
74B
84C
37L

championnat Départementale
Osny

Nom

LURON Mathis
DELEMONT Ylan
ANCELIN Maél
BAUDOIN Mathys
KHERZI Alexis
FAUTRAI Saliha
LEROUX Mathis
VANGO Janathan
BEHRAM Alexis
MARION Alex
DACHEUX Baptiste
SCHWINGER Tom
CHAPEAU Kylian
HERPAIN Alexandre
BAUDOIN Charlotte
MAQUIGNON Léo
BLANC Victor
BOURNONVILLE Roman
CARLIER Mathis
LEJEUNE Matthias

01-juin-14

03 Benjamins

Club

Eragny
Eragny
Franconville
Eragny
Franconville
Franconville
Osny
Franconville
Eragny
Eragny
Franconville
Franconville
Eragny
Franconville
Eragny
Osny
Franconville
Osny

Osny

Osny

Place

L N N U1 AW

172°5
172°5
172 6
172 6
17217
17217
172 8
172 8
MS
MS
MS
MS

Points
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44R
18C
83G
982
540
63R
10L
08D
01D
43T
31F
28R
S1A
50C
90J
510
02F
76G
84L
13L

championnat Départementale
Osny

04 Minimes

Nom

ROUSSEL Pierre

CHEA Lorry
GUICHARD Lucas
ZYDLOWSKI Théo
OUARD Dimitri
RAGOT Théophile
LAVERGNE Maxime
DA SILVA Mathéo

DOC CHEVALDIN Leny
TRUILLET Adrien
FATOME Hugo
REGNIER NEGREL Matéo
ARIAS Nathan
CHAUCHET Antoine
JOLY Kacim

URBANI BUJON Malaury
FENNETEAU Alexis
GUMEZ Tristan
LEMESLE Arnaud
LOUIS Thomas

01-juin-14

Club

Eragny
Osny

Osny
Eragny
Osny

Osny

Osny
Franconville
Eragny
Osny
Eragny
Osny

Osny

Osny
Franconville
Eragny
Osny
Franconville
Eragny
Osny

Place

L N N Ut AW

172°5
172°5
172 6
12 6
17217
17217
172 8
172 8
MS
MS
MS
MS

Points
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championnat Départementale

Osny
05 Cadets
Nom Club
52F FEUILLU Damien Osny
06N NOUANT Théo Eragny
72G GUIRLET Samuel Eragny
03V VELMON Kevin Franconville
S9L LE GOFF Robin Eragny
42D DELPIERRE Théo Franconville
50C CUVILLIER Mahory Franconville
74B  BOUJU Enguerand Eragny
08B BEAU Samuel Eragny
67B BURY Julien Osny
30A ARPHAND RYCKEBUSCH Dylan Osny
85R ROCHA Benjamin Franconville
01B BENZARTI Alexis Franconville
38B BOUYSSOU Lucas Osny
40Q QUILLEC Manu Osny
20B  BERLAND Geoffrey Osny
91B BRUSSEAUX Florian Franconville
70 MOREAU Nathan Osny
97B BAC Yoann Osny
01-juin-14

Place

L N N U1 AW -

172°5
172°5
172 6
172 6
MS
MS
MS
M6
M6
M6
M7

Points
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21F
70
76H
41N
07R
70C
14D
51D
05G
19
39B
56D
82D
68J
85L
55B
35C
90S

championnat Départementale

Nom

FAUTRAI Bilal
MARAIS Kenny
HARRANGER Clément
NOUANT Rémy
RIGALDO Vincent
CATY Thomas
DELAHAYE Adrien
DECOMBE Kevin
GARNIER Pierre
MERON Kevin

BRIN Aymeric
DECOMBE Nicolas
DAZAS Julien
JAFFRAY Jérémy
LEPINETTE Louis
BARTHELEMY Romuald
CHANTREL Guillaume
SANTORO Nicolas

01-juin-14

Osny
06 17 - 29 ans

Club

Franconville
Franconville
Eragny
Eragny
Osny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Osny
Eragny
Osny

Franconville

Place

L N QN Ut AW

172°5
172°5
172 6
172 6
MS
MS
MS
M6
M6
M6

Points
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84Q
14F
70F
o6p
71C
71D
70N
713G
01K
997

championnat Départementale

Osny

07 30 ans et + (20" et 24")

Nom

QUELLEC Serge

FATOME Arnaud

FAUTRAI Jean Pierre
POYER Christophe
CHAPEAU Stéphane
DORIENT Jessica

NOUANT Hervé
GRANDVUILLEMIN Caroline
KHERZI Mélanie
ZYDLOWSKI Sandrine

01-juin-14

Club

Franconville
Eragny
Franconville
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Eragny
Franconville

Eragny

Place

L N N Ut AW

SEEN
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Points

18
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